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MTA SMALL BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM
Projects to be Bid by December 2023

SBMP-Tier 1

- Project Name Primary Trade Invitation to
Number Bid Date

Passenger ID CCTV — Zerega Av / PEL

NYCT
2 NYCT

NYCT
4 NYCT
5 NYCT
6 NYCT
7 NYCT
8 NYCT

NYCT
10 NYCT
11 B&T
12 NYCT
13 NYCT
14 NYCT
15 NYCT
16 NYCT
17 NYCT
18 NYCT
19 NYCT
20 NYCT
21 NYCT
22 NYCT
23 NYCT
24 NYCT
25 NYCT
26 NYCT
27 NYCT
28 NYCT

C-52176

A37729-R
C-52175

C-52179

C-52180

A-37381

A-37377

A-37737

A-37740

A-37742
RKM-22-48

A-37767
A-37768
A-37769
A-37770
A-37771
A-37772
A-37773
A-37774
A-37775
A-37776
A-37777
A-37778
A-37779
A-37780
A-37781
A-37782
A-37783

1 Elev Str Stair: 231 St / BW7 (S2/P2/P4)
Passenger ID CCTV — Buhre Av / PEL

Passenger ID CCTV — Pelham Bay Park / PEL

Passenger ID CCTV — St Lawrence Av / PEL

Station Vents: 50 St/BW7 (Batteries A,E,F)

Station Vents: 23 St/8AV (Batteries A,B,C,D)

2 Sub Str Stairs: 67 Av / QBL (S2/M2/M3AB,S3/M5AB)

3 Sub Str Stairs: Court Sg/QBL (S3/M3,S4/M4)
2 Sub Str Stairs: 110 St / LEX (S2/P2,54/P4)
RFK- BSB and MSB Exterior Door Replacement

1 Subway Street Stair:
1 Subway Street Stair:
1 Subway Street Stair:
1 Subway Street Stair:
1 Subway Street Stair:
1 Subway Street Stair:
1 Subway Street Stair:
1 Subway Street Stair:
1 Subway Street Stair:
1 Subway Street Stair:
1 Subway Street Stair:
1 Subway Street Stair:
1 Subway Street Stair:
1 Subway Street Stair:
1 Subway Street Stair:
1 Subway Street Stair:
1 Subway Street Stair:

Dyckman St/8 AV (S2)
Canal St/8 AV (S1)

205 St/BXC (S1)

205 St/BXC (S3)

205 St/BXC (S4)
Sutphin Blvd/QBL (S5)
Sutphin Blvd/QBL (S7)
Union Tpk/QBL (S1)

71 AV/QBL (S2/M2A/B)
71 AV/QBL (S3/M3A/B)
67 AV/QBL

63 Dr/QBL (S6)

63 Dr/ QBL (SB7/M3A/B)
Grand AV/QBL (S2)
Grand AV/QBL (S5)

23 St/BW7 (S2)

23 St/BW7 (S3)

Electrical, General
Contractor
General Contractor

Electrical, General
Contractor
Electrical, General
Contractor
Electrical, General
Contractor
Concrete, General
Contractor
Concrete, General
Contractor
General Contractor

General Contractor

General Contractor

Doors And Windows,

General Contractor
General Contractor

General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor

General Contractor

April-23

April-23
April-23

April-23
April-23
April-23
April-23

April-23
April-23
April-23
April-23

April-23
April-23
April-23
April-23
April-23
April-23
April-23
April-23
April-23
April-23
April-23
April-23
April-23
May-23
May-23
May-23
May-23



MTA SMALL BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM
Projects to be Bid by December 2023

SBMP-Tier 1
Number Bid Date
NYCT A-37784 1 Elevated Street Stair: 167 St/JER (S4/M4A/B) General Contractor May-23
30 NYCT A-37785 1 Elevated Street Stair: Freeman St/WPR (S1/P1/P3) General Contractor May-23
31 NYCT A-37786 1 Elevated Street Stair: Freeman St/WPR (S3/P5/P7) General Contractor May-23
32 NYCT A-37787 1 Elevated Street Stair: 90 St/FLS (S1/M1AB) General Contractor May-23
33 NYCT A-37788 1 Elevated Street Stair: 90 St/FLS (S2/M2) General Contractor May-23
34 NYCT A-37789 1 Elevated Street Stair: 90 St/FLS (S3/M3) General Contractor May-23
35 B&T HCM-XXX-1  Cleaning and Washing Roadway Drainage Troughs at BBT  General Contractor May-23
36 B&T HHM-405 Facade Sealant Replacement and Cleaning at the Henry Finishes, General May-23
Hudson Bridae Service Buildina Contractor
37 B&T VNM-412 Plaza Tunnel Stairwell Canopies General Contractor, May-23
Structural/Ornamental
Metals
38 NYCT C-43071 Comm Room Upgrade: 79th St / Broadway MR#312 General Contractor, May-23
Mechanical/Plumbina
39 NYCT C-43068 Comm Room Upgrade: Wall St / Lex MR#413 General Contractor, June-23
Mechanical/Plumbing
40 NYCT A-37380 Station Vents: 23 St/8AV (Batteries M,N,O,P) General Contractor July-23
41 NYCT A-37382 Station Vents: 50 St/BW7 (Batteries B,C,D) General Contractor July-23
42 MNR 139443 Demo Building in Metro-Enviro Yard General Contractor October-23
Total $29,850,000
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